Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Stewart - (743454) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.62
1:05.66
1:05.74
1:05.86
1:05.99
1:06.03
1:06.14
1:06.17
1:06.26
1:06.27
1:06.33
1:06.39
1:06.39
1:06.53
1:06.69
1:06.72
1:06.86
1:06.90
1:07.07
1:07.57
1:07.86
1:07.95
1:07.99
1:08.78
1:08.82

1:08.85
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Date

06/11/16
22/10/16
29/11/15
22/11/15
19/10/14
08/03/15
17/01/16
17/01/16
16/11/14
09/03/14
12/11/16
14/01/17
14/01/17
18/10/15
10/12/16
27/11/116
08/11/15
09/03/14
08/03/15
19/01/14
17/01/15
05/10/14
08/11/14
13/12/14
29/06/13
13/12/14
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Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Tilehurst Club Championships

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 1

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
NASLS Round 2

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1

NASLS - Round 3

Tilehurst Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Venue

Portsmouth
St Brelade
Tilehurst
Surrey
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Aldershot
Reading
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Southampton
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Watford

Aldershot
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Club Swam Under Level

Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2

4
Tilehurst 2

2

2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Reading 4
Reading 2
Tilehurst 3
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2

2
Tilehurst 3
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Reading 2

2
Reading 2

2
Reading 2
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
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:09.14

:09.32

:110.69

:110.80

:110.84

112.31

:112.48

:113.35

114.35

115.74

:116.06

:118.38

:118.38

:119.51

:20.48

21.77

:23.28

:24.32
1:27.28

1:36.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.39
1:06.39
1:06.69
1:06.72
1:06.33
1:05.62
1:05.66
1:06.17
1:06.14
1:05.74
1:05.86
1:06.86
1:06.53
1:06.03
1:07.07
1:07.86
1:08.85
1:08.78
1:06.26
1:10.69

1:07.99
1:05.99
1:10.80
1:07.95
1:06.27
1:06.90
1:08.97
1:07.57

1:09.14
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16/11/13
28/04/13
08/11/14
11/10/14
10/02/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
10/03/13
30/06/12
1711112
15/04/12
2711111
26/02/12
04/11/11
01/10/11
13/03/11
23/04/11
09/01/11
19/12/10
06/12/09

Date

14/01/17
14/01117
10/12/16
27/11/116
12/11/16
06/11/16
22/10/16
17/01/16
17/01/16
29/11/15
22/11/15
08/11/15
18/10/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
17/01/15
13/12/14
13/12/14
16/11/14
08/11/14

08/11/14
19/10/14
11/10/14
05/10/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
19/01/14
16/11/13
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Reading Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

City of Southampton Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

WSC Alternative Nationals

Reading SC Club Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Reading SC Club Championships

Reading Early Season Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Meet

Tigersharks Christmas Mt

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

NASLS - Round 3
Tilehurst Club Championships
NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Tilehurst Club Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA National County Teams Division 1

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
NASLS 2014 Round Three
NASLS 2014 Round Three
Reading Club Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

NASL2014 Round 2

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Reading Club Championships

Suu PN
Reading
Swindon
Waterlooville
Guildford
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Watford
Reading
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Basingstoke
Southampton

Swindon

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Reading
High Wycombe
Portsmouth
St Brelade
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Surrey
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Aldershot
Reading

Waterlooville

Waterlooville
Sheffield
Guildford
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Windsor

Reading

neauiny
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading
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1:08.82
1:09.32
1:13.35
1:12.31
1:10.84
1:12.48
1:15.74
1:14.35
1:16.06
1:18.38
1:18.38
1:19.51
1:20.48
1:23.28
1:21.77
1:24.32
1:27.28

1:36.27
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434
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375
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185

29/06/13
28/04/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
20/01/13
17/11/12
30/06/12
15/04/12
26/02/12
271111
04/11/11
01/10/11
23/04/11
13/03/11
09/01/11
19/12/10
06/12/09

Wattord SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

City of Southampton Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

WSC Alternative Nationals

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Reading Early Season Meet

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Meet

Tigersharks Christmas Mt

Wattord
Swindon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Reading
Watford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford
Reading
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Southampton

Swindon

Page 3/3
g3

Reading

Reading 3
Reading 2
Reading 2
Reading 2
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Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 2
Reading 2
Reading 2
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 2
Reading 2
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
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